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2023
Thesis

15
1

Shari'a And Islamic Studies
Islamic Studies

ISS 704

ISS 709

ISS 715

ISS 716

ISS 725

ISS 727

ISS 735

ISS 745

ISS 746

ISS 748

THEORY OF KNOWLEDGE IN  ISLAMIC EDUCATION
–( A COMPARATIVE STUDY)

OBJECTIVE EDUCATIONAL STUDIES FROM 
QUR’AN AND SUNNAH

EDUCATIONAL JURISPRUDENCE IN ISLAM AND 
ITS CONTEMPORARY APPLICATIONS

ISLAMIC EDUCATIONAL RULES AND THEIR 
APPLICATIONS

DEVELOPMENT AND QUALITY IN THE ISLAMIC 
EDUCATION

ISLAMIC EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS IN FAMILY  
GUIDANCE AND REFORM

BEHAVIORAL GUIDANCE IN ISLAMIC EDUCATION 
AND ITS APPLICATIONS

CONTEMPORARY EDUCATIONAL ISSUES  AMONG 
FOR MUSLIM MINORITIES

SOCIAL LAWS IN ISLAMIC EDUCATION

CIVIL EDUCATION IN ISLAM

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year doctorate

Department Elective
15

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Islamic EducationSpecial Department

Semester First

Gender BOTH
Prerequisite Course

 ( ش.د ٧٠٤ ) 

 ( ش.د ٧١٣ ) 

( )

( )

 ( ش.د ٧١٤ ) 

( )

( )

 ( ش.د ٧١٢ ) 

 ( ش.د ٧٤٥ ) 
( )

Equivalent Course

Blended

Online

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Teaching Method
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2023
Thesis

39
1

Shari'a And Islamic Studies
Islamic Studies

ASL 750

ISS 701

ISS 703

ISS 705

ISS 711

ISS 721

ISS 730

ISS 740

ISS 798

ISS 799A

ISS 799B

ISS 799C

ISS 799D

ISS 799E

Surat AL-Baqarah / Memorize

ISLAMIC EDUCATIONAL THEORY

THE EDUCATIONAL VALUE OF HIS ISLAMIC AND 
ITS APPLICATIONS

TRENDS OF ISLAMIC EDUCATIONAL THOUGHT 
(CRITICAL STUDY)

AN ADVANCED SESSION IN ISLAMIC 
EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH

ISLAMIC EDUCATION CURRICULUM THEORY AND 
ITS APPLICATIONS

ISLAMIC PERSONALITY IN ISLAMIC AND 
WESTERN THOUGHT

ISLAMIC EDUCATION AND CONTEMPORARY 
CHALLENGES

UNIVERSITY ACHIEVEMENT EXAMINATION

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

0
3
3

3

3

3

3

3

0
0
3
6
9

12

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year doctorate

Department Mandatory
39

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Islamic EducationSpecial Department

Semester First

Gender BOTH
Prerequisite Course

( )
 ( ش.د ٧٠١ ) 
 ( ش.د ٧٠٣ ) 

 ( ش.د ٧١٠ ) 

( )

 ( ش.د ٧٢٠ ) 

 ( ش.د ٧٣٠ ) 

 ( ش.د ٧١١ ) 

 ( ش.د ٧٩٨ ) 
 ( ش.د ٧٩٩ا ) 
 ( ش.د ٧٩٩ب ) 
 ( ش.د ٧٩٩ج ) 
 ( ش.د ٧٩٩د ) 
 ( ش.د ٧٩٩ه ) 

Equivalent Course

Normal

Normal

Blended

Normal

Normal

Blended

Blended

Blended

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Teaching Method


